
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

1 3 15 17 19 21 23

S S S200 S200 S200 S200 S204

Langwedel - Daverden. Schule

Langwedel, Carl-Friedrich-Str.

Langwedel, Förth

Langwedel-Nindorf

Langwedel-Holtebüttel

Langwedel-Schülingen

Langwedel-Dahlbrügge, Hollenstraße

Langwedel-Völkersen, Mühle

Langwedel-Völkersen, Schule

Langwedel-Völkersen, Prüser

Langwedel-Völkersen, Mühle

Langwedel-Dahlbrügge, Hollenstraße

Langwedel-Schülingen

Langwedel-Holtebüttel

Langwedel-Nindorf

Langwedel, Förth

Langwedel, Carl-Friedrich-Str.

Langwedel - Daverden. Schule

ab

an

6.49

6.56

6.58

7.01

7.07

7.11

7.12

7.14

7.16

7.24

7.26

7.28

7.30

7.33

7.35

7.40

7.43

7.46

7.48

7.51

7.53

7.59

8.03

8.04

8.06

8.08

8.16

8.18

8.20

8.22

8.25

8.27

12.00

12.03

12.11

12.13

12.15

12.17

12.20

12.22

11.55

11.57

12.00

12.02

12.05

12.07

12.13

12.15

12.16

12.18

13.00

13.03

13.11

13.13

13.15

13.17

13.20

13.22

13.25

13.27

13.30

13.32

13.35

13.37

13.43

13.45

13.46

13.48

13.50

13.52

14.00

14.02

14.04

14.06

14.08

14.10

15.35

15.37

15.40

15.42

15.45

15.47

15.53

15.55

15.56

15.58

704     Langwedel - Völkersen - Langwedel,
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft Tel. 0421 / 59 60 59

gültig ab 05.08.24

Erklärungen

 S :
nur an Schultagen

S200 :
an Schultagen,  nicht am  Tag der Zeugnisausgabe

S204 : Mo Di Mi Do an Schultagen,  nicht am  Tag der
Zeugnisausgabe

 


